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Pie & Food Warmers
These compact, functional units display and maintain 
foods at the desired serving temperature. Attractive, 
with full view glass, they can be placed on front or rear 
counters with access optional from one or both sides.

PW50 pictured

FEATURES - PA & PW RANGE
•		Precise thermostat control

•		Pilot light indicator

•		Toughened safety glass

•		Removable glass, shelves 
and crumb trays for easy 
cleaning

•		Double skin cavity for 
even temperature and low 
running costs

•		Thermometer

•		Stainless steel doors & 
back available

ADDITIONAL FEATURES - PW RANGE ONLY
•		Discreet slimline thermometer

•		Adjustable feet

•		Alternate shelf positions

•		Element baffle for even 
distribution of heat

•		Internal display light

*G indicates doors both sides. ^L indicates internal light.

SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL POWER

Watts
CURRENT

Amps
DIMENSIONS
w x d x h (mm)

PA40L^

PA80L^

PA50

PA50G*

PA100

PA100G*

1275

1575

1250

1250

1550

1550

5.5

6.9

5.4

5.4

6.7

6.7

585 x 350 x 485

750 x 350 x 565

585 x 350 x 485

585 x 350 x 485

750 x 350 x 565

750 x 350 x 565

PIE CAPACITY
(Approx.)

40

80

50

50

100

100

*G indicates doors both sides.

SPECIFICATIONS

PA50 pictured

MODEL POWER
Watts

CURRENT
Amps

DIMENSIONS
w x d x h (mm)

PW50

PW50G*

PW100

PW100G*

1275

1275

1575

1575

5.5

5.5

6.9

6.9

575 x 350 x 505

575 x 350 x 505

738 x 350 x 585

738 x 350 x 585

PIE CAPACITY
(Approx.)

50

50

100

100


