

Pie & Food Warmers

These compact, functional units display and maintain foods at the desired serving temperature. Attractive, with full view glass, they can be placed on front or rear counters with access optional from one or both sides.

FEATURES - PA & PW RANGE

- Precise thermostat control
- Pilot light indicator
- Toughened safety glass
- Removable glass, shelves and crumb trays for easy cleaning
- Double skin cavity for even temperature and low running costs
- Thermometer
- Stainless steel doors & back available



PA50 pictured

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	PIE CAPACITY (Approx.)	POWER Watts	CURRENT Amps	DIMENSIONS w x d x h (mm)
PA40L^	40	1275	5.5	585 x 350 x 485
PA80L^	80	1575	6.9	750 x 350 x 565
PA50	50	1250	5.4	585 x 350 x 485
PA50G*	50	1250	5.4	585 x 350 x 485
PA100	100	1550	6.7	750 x 350 x 565
PA100G*	100	1550	6.7	750 x 350 x 565

^{*}G indicates doors both sides. ^L indicates internal light.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES - PW RANGE ONLY

- Discreet slimline thermometer
- Adjustable feet
- Alternate shelf positions
- Element baffle for even distribution of heat
- Internal display light



PW50 pictured

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	PIE CAPACITY (Approx.)	POWER Watts	CURRENT Amps	DIMENSIONS w x d x h (mm)
PW50	50	1275	5.5	575 x 350 x 505
PW50G*	50	1275	5.5	575 x 350 x 505
PW100	100	1575	6.9	738 x 350 x 585
PW100G*	100	1575	6.9	738 x 350 x 585

^{*}G indicates doors both sides.

